Terms of Use and Privacy Policy

The contents of this site are owned and copyrighted by Acme Shipping Supplies and its suppliers. You may print or copy portions of this site for your own use only - provided that all copyright and trademark provisions contained on the site remain intact. Unauthorized use of any portion of this site beyond that contained in the previous paragraph may violate copyright, trademark, and other laws. While Acme Shipping Supplies uses reasonable efforts to maintain this site in an up-to-date fashion, it does not warrant the completeness, timeliness or accuracy of any information contained on this site, and may make changes thereto at any time in its sole discretion without notice. All information contained herein is provided to users "as is". In no event shall Acme Shipping Supplies or any third parties mentioned on the site be liable for any damages whatsoever (including, without limitation, direct, incidental or consequential damages, lost profits, or damages resulting from lost data or business interruption) resulting from the use or inability to use this site or the services or the material contained on the site for any reason whatsoever whether based on warranty, contract, tort, or any other legal theory, and whether or not Acme Shipping Supplies is advised of the possibility of such damages.

Acme Shipping Supplies disclaims all warranties or conditions, express or implied, in respect of any information on this site, or services performed by Acme Shipping Supplies including, without limitation, any implied warranties or conditions of fitness for a particular purpose, merchantability an= no infringement. The user will indemnify Acme Shipping Supplies for any damages Acme Shipping Supplies may suffer resulting from your use of this site or breach of these terms. You may link to the home page of this site; however, you may not link within this site or within frames on your site. Any third party sites that are linked to this site are not under Acme Shipping Supplies' control. Acme Shipping Supplies is not responsible for anything on the linked sites, including without limitation any content, links to other sites, any changes to those sites, or any policies those sites may have. Acme Shipping Supplies provides links as a convenience only and such links do not imply any endorsement by Acme Shipping Supplies of those sites.

Privacy Policy

Acme Shipping Supplies believes that privacy is crucial for the ongoing success of Internet commerce. As an Internet retailer we are required to have a stringent policy regarding all of the information that we collect. Your use of this site or the Acme Shipping Supplies services constitutes acceptance of these terms and conditions. If you do not agree with these policies, please cease using this site immediately. These terms were last revised on January 31, 2020. Acme Shipping Supplies reserves the right to amend these policies from time to time. If such amendments affect how Acme Shipping Supplies uses or discloses personal information already held by Acme Shipping Supplies in a material and adverse way over and above previous express or implied consent, Acme Shipping Supplies will contact you to obtain consent. Notwithstanding the terms of this policy, the collection, use, and disclosure of personal information may be made outside of the terms herein to the extent provided for in the Canadian Personal Information Protection and Electronic Documents Act, and other relevant Canadian and British Columbia legislation in effect from time to time. These exemptions include, without limitation, publicly available information, or information disclosed for criminal or civil investigations or compliance with law or court orders. Acme Shipping Supplies takes reasonable precautions to ensure your privacy on the terms contained in this policy. Acme Shipping Supplies uses reasonable efforts to, but cannot totally prevent, unintended disclosures by such means as hackers and other unauthorized individuals, and inadvertent or illicit employee actions.

Contact Us / Email Inquiries: No information sent to Acme Shipping Supplies via email or the website inquiry form is used for any other reason than to respond to and maintain a record of the inquiry. This information is not sent to third parties or retained for mailing list purposes.

Security: Acme Shipping Supplies takes measures to protect and keep information secure.

Acme Shipping Supplies #111 - 13060 80 Avenue Surrey, BC V3W 3B2